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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Hosocenbcbka O 4.

HoBocenbcbkuit O.B.

CapagoH [.B.

HoBocenbcbkuii M.

Be3ssepxuii B.B.
Bonuewyk b.C.
Boryewyk H.C.
Boriuewyk C.B.
KpasueHko B.B.
CaBpagzoH B.B.
KpasueHko K.B.
Kpasuerko C.O.
Kyavk J1.B.
Kynunk A.0.
Kyank O.I.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2023

Kopeub-1
B 227 11/ 50.6190445 /] 27.0982216
21.05.2023 06:35:07

CoHAUYHO

15
109

118.675

0
0
0

Kogp,
153692
153693
291008
154948
190045
155132
155131
291006
153863
291009
153864
155009
155129
155130
155128

Kny6 XXurtomup

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

Kutommnp 17 0
Kuntomunp 15 0
Kutommnp 11 0
Kutommnp 10 0
Kuromunp 8 0
Kutommp 6 0
Kutommnp 6 0
Kutomunp 6 0
Kuntomunp 6 0
Kutommnp 6 0
Kutomunp 5 0
Kuromunp 5 0
Kutommnp 3 0
Kutommnp 3 0
Kutomunp 2 0

08:17:51
08:27:56
1152.02
999.07
08:16:12
08:32:36
00:16:24

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.10.2025 13:37:12

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



